STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)=s

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on _June 25, 2015 a copy of the order of
the lllinois Commerce Commission dated _June 24, 2015 in Docket No. _12-0201 {lllinois-American Water

Company) was served electronically to the following parties:

Kenneth C. Jones Albert Sturtevant, Anne M. Zehr

Corporate Counsel & Kathleen Ratcliffe

lllinois-American Water Company Atty’s. for lllinois-American Water Company
300 N, Water Works Dr. Whitt Sturtevant LLP

Belleville, IL 62223 180 N. La Salle St., Ste 2001
kenneth.jones@amwater.com Chicago, IL 60601

sturtevant@whitt-sturtevant.com
zehr@whitt-sturtevant.com
ratclifte@whitt-sturtevant.com

Janice A. Dale, Susan L. Satter Dianna Hathhorn

Kathy Leiser & Sameer H. Doshi Case Manager

Public Utilities Bureau _ lilinois Commerce Commission
lllinois Attorney Generai's Office 527 E. Capitol Avenue

100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI. Springfield, IL 62701

Chicago, IL 60601 dhathhor@icc.illinois.gov

jdale@atg.state.il.us

ssatter@atg.state.il.us
kleiser@atg.state.il.us,
sdoshi@atg.state.il.us

Kimberly Swan, Kelly Armstrong Turner
& John Sagone

Office of General Counsel

lllinois Commerce Commission

160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104

kswan@icc.illinois.gov
kturner@icc.illinois.gov

jsagone@icc.illinois.gov

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25th
day of June A.D. 2015.
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